
Sl. No. RANK ROLL NO Name Caste other Category

1 30 44110046 MIMI  KALITA GENERAL

2 31 44110073 Susmita  Baishya GENERAL EWS

3 32 55110024 RASHIDA  KHATUN GENERAL

4 33 66110007 Sukanya   Urang OBC-MOBC

5 34 77110042 Tridip   Goutam OBC-MOBC

6 35 77110031 RUNA  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

7 36 55110008 Gitishmita  Pathak GENERAL

8 37 77110044 URMISHREE  SARMAH GENERAL EWS

9 38 44110064 Pubali  Haloi GENERAL EWS

10 39 55110007 DHARITRI  CHOUDHURY GENERAL

11 40 44110037 KAKALI  BARMAN GENERAL

12 41 77110029 PRIYAKHI  NATH OBC-MOBC

13 42 11110009 JEEMANI  TALUKDAR GENERAL

14 43 22110020 VIOLINA  PATHAK OBC-MOBC
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14 43 22110020 VIOLINA  PATHAK OBC-MOBC

15 44 44110003 AMINA  AHMED GENERAL

16 45 33110022 Shristi   Kalita GENERAL EWS

17 46 44110076 URISMITA  DAS OBC-MOBC

18 47 44110063 Pritirekha  Kalita GENERAL

19 48 22110005 DEBASRI   SARMA OBC-MOBC

20 49 22110001 ANJUWARA  KHATUN GENERAL

21 50 11110023 SMITA  KALITA GENERAL

22 51 44110066 RIYA  BHARADWAZ GENERAL

23 52 44110002 ALPANA  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

24 53 66110001 Apurba   Saikia GENERAL

25 54 11110020 SADDAM ALI KHAN GENERAL

26 55 55110018 MONDEEP  CHAUDHURY ST(P)

27 56 77110001 ATIKA   BEGUM GENERAL

28 57 77110014 JURI  DAS SC

29 58 11110017 Murchana  Choudhury GENERAL

30 59 44110049 Madhusmita  Goswami GENERAL

31 60 55110022 Priyanka  Sen GENERAL

32 61 77110020 MERINA   PARBIN GENERAL

33 62 33110017 RIMI   BEGUM GENERAL EXTRA CURRICULAR, EWS

34 63 44110054 NIKUMANI  SARMA GENERAL

35 64 33110021 SHIKHAMONI  KALITA GENERAL

36 65 77110007 DIPANJALI  NARZARY ST(P)

37 66 44110042 LIPAKSHI  PATOWARY GENERAL EWS

38 67 77110008 DULUMANI   DEKA OBC-MOBC

39 68 55110010 JOHNMANI  DAS OBC-MOBC55110010 JOHNMANI  DAS
40 69 77110023 NARJINA  BEGUM GENERAL EWS



41 70 11110018 NIKITA  MEDHI GENERAL EWS

42 71 77110012 JIPISHREE  KALITA GENERAL

43 72 77110019 MAMATA  BEGUM GENERAL

44 73 77110045 WAHIDUZ  ZAMAN GENERAL

45 74 33110023 Sumita   Kumar OBC-MOBC EXTRA CURRICULAR

46 75 44110052 NIKITA   SARKAR GENERAL EWS

47 76 44110041 LAVITA  DEVI GENERAL

48 77 55110003 BALENGSRI   SWARGIARY ST(P)

49 78 33110014 NIKITA   DEVI GENERAL

50 79 44110047 MITUSMITA  KALITA GENERAL EWS

51 80 44110018 CHINTUMONI  KALITA GENERAL

52 81 77110026 NIBEDITA  BARUAH GENERAL

53 82 33110018 SAFIKUL  HAQUE GENERAL

54 83 11110005 Dristi  Nath OBC-MOBC

55 84 33110013 NANDITA  SARMA GENERAL

56 85 55110004 BARNALI  DAS OBC-MOBC

57 86 44110010 BARASHA   TALUKDAR GENERAL

58 87 44110065 RITUMANI  SALOI OBC-MOBC

59 88 77110003 BHABANA   BARUAH OBC-MOBC

60 89 22110018 SANIDUL  ISLAM GENERAL EWS

61 90 33110016 PRATISTHA  NATH OBC-MOBC

62 91 44110004 ANAMIKA  HALOI GENERAL

63 92 77110038 SUPRIYA  MODAK OBC-MOBC

64 93 44110026 HIMASHREE  KALITA GENERAL64 93 44110026 HIMASHREE  KALITA GENERAL

65 94 33110020 SHIKHA  MANI  DEKA GENERAL

66 95 44110074 TRISHNA  DAS OBC-MOBC

67 96 22110019 Sahidul   Rahman GENERAL EWS

68 97 33110011 LUNA  BORO ST(P)

69 98 33110004 CHINMAYEE  DAS OBC-MOBC

70 99 33110003 BIDISHA  KUMAR OBC-MOBC

71 100 33110001 ANKITA  DAS OBC-MOBC

72 101 33110024 TINA  KALITA GENERAL

73 102 44110008 ANTARA  KALITA GENERAL

74 103 22110008 JESMINA  YESMIN GENERAL

75 104 44110038 KARISHMITA  HALOI GENERAL

76 105 22110011 LAILY SHOHANA SULTANA GENERAL EWS

77 106 33110005 DIPAMONI  BORO ST(P)

78 107 22110010 KRISHNA BALA RAY OBC-MOBC

79 108 44110005 ANAMIKA  TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC

80 109 55110017 MEGHALI   DAS OBC-MOBC

81 110 77110025 NAZNIN  FARUKI GENERAL

82 111 55110020 Mousumi   Nesha GENERAL EWS

83 112 44110029 JAYASHREE  TALUKDAR GENERAL

84 113 11110004 Debasish  Kalita GENERAL

85 114 55110013 KANKANA   DAS OBC-MOBC

86 115 44110045 MAFIJ  ALI GENERAL

87 116 44110027 JARNA MANI SHARMA GENERAL

88 117 33110010 JERIFA  YESMIN GENERAL

89 118 44110014 BHASWATI  DEKA GENERAL

90 119 55110021 PRIYANKA  KALITA GENERAL90 119 55110021 PRIYANKA  KALITA GENERAL



91 120 44110072 SUSMITA  DEKA GENERAL

92 121 77110002 AZAHAR  ALI GENERAL EWS

93 122 66110002 Brojen  Hazarika OBC-MOBC

94 123 55110014 KASMITA   PHADANGARY ST(P)

95 124 55110011 Juri  Rajbongshi OBC-MOBC

96 125 44110028 JAYASHREE  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

97 126 11110006 Gagan  Das OBC-MOBC

98 127 44110048 MUNMI  PATHAK OBC-MOBC DIFFERENTLY ABLED

99 128 44110021 DIPANKAR  BARMAN GENERAL

100 129 22110004 BHANITA  RAY OBC-MOBC

101 130 44110032 JOYASHREE  BEZ OBC-MOBC

102 131 44110009 BANASHREE  BARMAN GENERAL

103 132 55110005 CHANDINI  DEKA OBC-MOBC

104 133 55110001 AMARJYOTI   KALITA GENERAL

105 134 44110051 NABAJIT  BARMAN GENERAL

106 135 55110025 RIJU  DEKA GENERAL

107 136 44110039 Kakali  Devi GENERAL EWS

108 137 55110006 CHANDRAMA   KALITA GENERAL

109 138 77110021 MWJWMSRI  BARO ST(P)

110 139 77110027 Nur  Hussain GENERAL DIFFERENTLY ABLED

111 140 44110044 LIZA  CHOUDHURY GENERAL

112 141 22110013 MEHBUBA  NASRIN GENERAL

113 142 33110026 kalyani   kalita GENERAL

114 143 44110067 SEHNAJ  PARBIN GENERAL114 143 44110067 SEHNAJ  PARBIN GENERAL

115 144 77110036 SUFIA   KHATUN GENERAL

116 145 55110012 KABITA  BORO ST(P)

117 146 22110007 DHARITRI  RAY OBC-MOBC

118 147 11110002 ANJANA  KHANAM GENERAL

119 148 44110053 NIKITA  CHAKRAVARTY GENERAL

120 149 44110075 TRISHNA MANI RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

121 150 44110001 ALISMITA  TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC

122 151 44110034 JURI  BARMAN GENERAL

123 152 22110014 NURIMA  KHATUN GENERAL

124 153 44110040 Krittika  Deka GENERAL

125 154 44110060 PRIYANKA   BORO ST(P)

126 155 77110011 JERIFA  KHANAM GENERAL

127 156 44110050 Mridushmita  Rajbongshi OBC-MOBC

128 157 33110006 DIPANDITA  BEZBARUAH OBC-MOBC

129 158 11110027 YUBA  DAS SC

130 159 55110002 ANJANA   SEAL OBC-MOBC

131 160 44110012 BARNALI  DAS OBC-MOBC

132 161 11110001 ANGSHUMAN  KAKATI GENERAL

133 162 44110062 Pakhi  Deka GENERAL

134 163 55110028 TRISHNA   KALITA GENERAL

135 164 11110013 LIZA   DAS GENERAL

136 165 55110016 Laxmi  Devi OBC-MOBC

137 166 44110024 HIMANDEEP  KALITA GENERAL EWS

138 167 44110056 PALLABI   RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

139 168 44110006 ANKITA  KALITA GENERAL

140 169 33110002 BHANITA  HALOI GENERAL140 169 33110002 BHANITA  HALOI GENERAL



141 170 11110021 SHAHANAZ   PARBIN GENERAL

142 171 44110023 HACHIL   ALI GENERAL

143 172 33110015 NILAKSHI  BHUYAN GENERAL

144 173 22110003 Amiruddin  Ali GENERAL

145 174 44110035 JYOTISHMAN   BHATTACHARYYAGENERAL

146 175 55110026 RUPALI  SHILL OBC-MOBC

147 176 11110003 BAKUL  HUSSAIN GENERAL EWS

148 177 44110043 LIPIKA  TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC

149 178 44110011 BARNALI  BARMAN OBC-MOBC

150 179 77110039 SWDWMSRI  MACHAHARY ST(P)

151 180 33110009 JAYASHREE  KALITA GENERAL

152 181 44110020 DHRITIRANI   TALUKDAR SC

153 182 44110055 NITUMONI  AHMED GENERAL

154 183 44110057 PALLABI  BARMAN OBC-MOBC

155 184 33110019 SAHNAJ  ALAM GENERAL

156 185 44110068 SEHNAJWARA  ALAM GENERAL EWS

157 186 55110023 RANU  MADAHI ST(P)

158 187 22110021 ZIAUR RAHMAN TALUKDAR GENERAL

159 188 44110069 SONALI  PANDIT GENERAL

160 189 33110008 HIYASHREE  DEKA GENERAL EWS

161 190 44110022 EASMIN  SULTANA GENERAL

162 191 11110010 KASHMIRI  CHOUDHURY GENERAL

163 192 44110007 ANOWAR  HUSSAIN GENERAL

Sl. No. RANK ROLL NO Name Caste other Category
1 92 77110038 SUPRIYA  MODAK OBC-MOBC

2 95 44110074 TRISHNA  DAS OBC-MOBC

3 98 33110004 CHINMAYEE  DAS OBC-MOBC

4 99 33110003 BIDISHA  KUMAR OBC-MOBC

5 100 33110001 ANKITA  DAS OBC-MOBC

6 107 22110010 KRISHNA BALA RAY OBC-MOBC

7 108 44110005 ANAMIKA  TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC

8 109 55110017 MEGHALI   DAS OBC-MOBC

9 114 55110013 KANKANA   DAS OBC-MOBC

10 122 66110002 Brojen  Hazarika OBC-MOBC

11 124 55110011 Juri  Rajbongshi OBC-MOBC

12 125 44110028 JAYASHREE  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

13 126 11110006 Gagan  Das OBC-MOBC

14 127 44110048 MUNMI  PATHAK OBC-MOBC DIFFERENTLY ABLED

15 129 22110004 BHANITA  RAY OBC-MOBC

16 130 44110032 JOYASHREE  BEZ OBC-MOBC

17 132 55110005 CHANDINI  DEKA OBC-MOBC

18 146 22110007 DHARITRI  RAY OBC-MOBC

19 149 44110075 TRISHNA MANI RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

20 150 44110001 ALISMITA  TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC

21 156 44110050 Mridushmita  Rajbongshi OBC-MOBC

22 157 33110006 DIPANDITA  BEZBARUAH OBC-MOBC

23 159 55110002 ANJANA   SEAL OBC-MOBC

24 160 44110012 BARNALI  DAS OBC-MOBC

WAITING LIST: OBC/MOBC

24 160 44110012 BARNALI  DAS OBC-MOBC

25 165 55110016 Laxmi  Devi OBC-MOBC



26 167 44110056 PALLABI   RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

27 175 55110026 RUPALI  SHILL OBC-MOBC

28 177 44110043 LIPIKA  TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC

29 178 44110011 BARNALI  BARMAN OBC-MOBC

30 183 44110057 PALLABI  BARMAN OBC-MOBC

Sl. No. RANK ROLL NO Name Caste other Category
1 138 77110021 MWJWMSRI  BARO ST(P)

2 145 55110012 KABITA  BORO ST(P)

3 154 44110060 PRIYANKA   BORO ST(P)

4 179 77110039 SWDWMSRI  MACHAHARY ST(P)

5 186 55110023 RANU  MADAHI ST(P)

Sl. No. RANK ROLL NO Name Caste other Category
1 139 77110027 Nur  Hussain GENERAL DIFFERENTLY ABLED

Sl. No. RANK ROLL NO Name Caste other Category
1 69 77110023 NARJINA  BEGUM GENERAL EWS

2 70 11110018 NIKITA  MEDHI GENERAL EWS

3 75 44110052 NIKITA   SARKAR GENERAL EWS

4 79 44110047 MITUSMITA  KALITA GENERAL EWS

5 89 22110018 SANIDUL  ISLAM GENERAL EWS

6 Sahidul   Rahman

WAITING LIST: PwD

WAITING LIST: EWS

WAITING LIST: STP

6 96 22110019 Sahidul   Rahman GENERAL EWS

7 105 22110011 LAILY SHOHANA SULTANA GENERAL EWS

8 111 55110020 Mousumi   Nesha GENERAL EWS

9 121 77110002 AZAHAR  ALI GENERAL EWS

10 136 44110039 Kakali  Devi GENERAL EWS

11 166 44110024 HIMANDEEP  KALITA GENERAL EWS

12 176 11110003 BAKUL  HUSSAIN GENERAL EWS

13 185 44110068 SEHNAJWARA  ALAM GENERAL EWS

14 189 33110008 HIYASHREE  DEKA GENERAL EWS

N.B.: 
* All vacant seats (if any) will be filled in Spot Admission including reserved categories.
* Admission rules as mentioned in the Admission Notification No. 01/2023 dated 12-05-2023 will be followed .

Sd/-

Registrar, i/c
KBVSAS University


